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STATE | LEGISLATIVE PARTICIPANTS ORGANIZATION EMAIL

IA Rep. Sue Cahill lowa General Assembly Sue.cahill@legis.lowa.gov

MT Rep. Jennifer Carlson Montana Legislature Jennifer.Carlson@mtleg.gov

AR Rep. Nicole Clowney Arkansas General Assembly Nicole.clowney@arkansashouse.org
OK Rep. Sherrie Conley Oklahoma Legislature Sherrie.conley@okhouse.gov

IL Rep. Terra Costa Howard Illinois General Assembly Reptch48@gmail.com

PA Rep. Sheryl Delozier Pennsylvania General Assembly sdelozie@pahousegop.com

RI Rep. Susan Donovan Rhode Island General Assembly Re-donovan@rilegislature.gov
NM Rep. Kelly Fajardo New Mexico Legislature Kelly.fajardo@nmlegis.gov

VA Sen. Barbara Favola Virginia General Assembly District31@senate.virginia.gov
IL Rep. Mary Flowers Illinois General Assembly maryeflowers@ilga.gov

MS Sen. Rod Hickman Mississippi Legislature RHickman@senate.ms.gov

KS Rep. Susan Humphries Kansas Legislature susan.humphries@house.ks.gov
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ME Rep. Kathy Javner Maine Legislature kathy.javner@Iegislature.maine.gov
AR Rep. Denise Ennett Arkansas General Assembly Denise.ennett@arkansashouse.org
NH Rep. Kim Rice New Hampshire General Court Kim.Rice@leg.state.nh.us

ME Rep. Holly Stover Maine Legislature holly.stover@legislature.maine.gov
NM Rep. Candie Sweetser New Mexico Legislature Candie.Sweetser@nmlegis.gov

co Rep. Tonya Van Beber Colorado General Assembly tonya.van.beber.house@state.co.us
WA Sen. Claire Wilson Washington Legislature Claire.Wilson@leg.wa.gov

co Rep. Mary Young Colorado General Assembly mary.young.house@state.co.us
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NM Eric Chenier New Mexico Legislature Eric.Chenier@nmlegis.gov
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GA Jerry Bruce, J.D. Georgia Office of the Child Advocate jbruce@oca.ga.gov

co Minna Castillo Cohen Colorado Office of Children, Youth and Families | Minna.castillocohen@state.co.us

FL Ken DeCerchio, MSW Center for Children and Family Futures kdecerchio@cffutures.org

DC Elizabeth Gaines Children’s Funding Project elizabeth@childrensfundingproject.org
IL Melissa Merrick, Ph.D. Prevent Child Abuse America mmerrick@preventchildabuse.org
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DC Taylor Vitello Think of Us taylor@thinkof-us.org
Kempe Center for the Prevention and

co Dr. Kathryn Wells, M.D. . Kathryn.wells@cuanschutz.edu
Treatment of Child Abuse and Neglect

STATE NCSL STAFF ORGANIZATION EMAIL

Cco Jenna Bannon NCSL, Children & Families Jenna.Bannon@ncsl.org

co Kate Blackman NCSL, State Policy Research Division Kate.Blackman@ncsl.org

co Emily Blanford NCSL, Health Program Emily.Blanford@ncsl.org

co Josh Cunningham NCSL, Employment, Labor & Retirement Josh.Cunningham@ncsl.org

co Wade Fickler NCSL, Children and Families Program Wade.Fickler@ncsl.org

co Tammy Hill NCSL, Health Program Tammyjo.Hill@ncsl.org

co Tahra Johnson NCSL, Health Program Tahra.Johnson@ncsl.org

Cco Khanh Nguyen NCSL, Health Program Khanh.Nguyen@ncsl.org

DC Heather Wilson NCSL, Children and Families Program Heather.Wilson@ncsl.org

Cco Jill Yordy NCSL, Children and Families Program Jill.Yordy@ncsl.org

This meeting is made possible through a grant from the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention and the Pritzker Children’s Initiative.




